
1 1

Type

1,9 ltr. Diesel
M1, 1930 DS

2,5 ltr. Diesel
M4, 2500 DS

1994 2001

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

DUCATODUCATODUCATODUCATO 333000002System No.:

FIAT

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

1309862080

2.
33803338033380333803
82407147

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

173174

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

1726G0

33363333633336333363
1320318080

M4 and Brazil

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

1726P4
1726ER
1726P3

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

71719702
LHD
M1, M4

33309333093330933309
1309893080

LHD
M1, M4

3.
33806338063380633806
4422885
5896453

33302333023330233302
1316621080


